GeneSiC Semiconductor
DIODE SCHOTTKY 200V 60A SOT227
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
MBR2X060A200.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
MBR2X060A200 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number MBR2X060A200.The price and
lead time for MBR2X060A200 depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If: 920mV @ 60A
Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max): 200V
Supplier Device Package: SOT-227
Speed: Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)
Series: -
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: SOT-227-4, miniBLOC
Operating Temperature - Junction: -40°C ~ 150°C
Mounting Type: Chassis Mount
Diode Type: Schottky
Diode Configuration: 2 Independent
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr: 3mA @ 200V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) (per Diode): 60A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MBR2X060A200 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MBR2X060A150
DIODE SCHOTTKY 150V 60A SOT227
GeneSiC Semiconductor
RFQ
MBR2X080A045
DIODE SCHOTTKY 45V 160A SOT227
GeneSiC Semiconductor
RFQ
MBR2X080A120
DIODE SCHOTTKY 120V 80A SOT227
GeneSiC Semiconductor
RFQ
MBR2X060A180
DIODE SCHOTTKY 180V 60A SOT227
GeneSiC Semiconductor
RFQ
MBR2X080A100
DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 160A SOT227
GeneSiC Semiconductor
RFQ
MBR2X060A120
DIODE SCHOTTKY 120V 60A SOT227
GeneSiC Semiconductor
RFQ
MBR2X080A060
DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 80A SOT227
GeneSiC Semiconductor
RFQ
MBR2X060A100
DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 60A SOT227
GeneSiC Semiconductor
RFQ
MBR2X060A080
DIODE SCHOTTKY 80V 60A SOT227
GeneSiC Semiconductor
RFQ
MBR2X080A080
DIODE SCHOTTKY 80V 80A SOT227
GeneSiC Semiconductor
RFQ
SJG016270
SIZE 16, FLANGE MOUNT, SOCKET GR
Amphenol PCD
RFQ
1844750000
LP2HR 5.08/40/90 3.2SN OR
Weidmuller
RFQ
170889-3
CONN RCPT SLEEVE 0.197 1POS CLR
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
1-440247-2
CONN MINI B USB R/A SMD 30 GOLD
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
ECS-49-S-5P-TR
CRYSTAL 4.9152MHZ SERIES SMD
ECS Inc.
RFQ
FW2400001
CRYSTAL 24MHZ 20PF SMD
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ABM2-9.8304MHZ-D4Y-T
CRYSTAL 9.8304MHZ 18PF SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
445W22D24M00000
CRYSTAL 24.0000MHZ 18PF SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
CSA309-9.600MABJ-UB
CRYSTAL 9.6000MHZ 18PF T/H
Citizen Finedevice Co Ltd
RFQ
TTCATLJANF-10.000000
OSC VCTCXO 10MHZ 5V CMOS SMD
Taitien
RFQ